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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1(Rank) Run 2(Rank) Run 3(Rank) Time Gap

1 46 MIHAILOVS Andrejs 1968 LAT SK Pantera 27.21 (1) 26.34 (2) 26.58 (2) 1:20.13

2 41 KUPČS Edgars 1973 LAT Kore 28.39 (6) 25.61 (1) 26.39 (1) 1:20.39 0.26

3 44 JANULIONIS Jurgis 1976 LTU Snow Bees 27.27 (2) 26.42 (3) 27.31 (4) 1:21.00 0.87

4 54 GRIGARAS Andrius 1972 LTU 27.94 (3) 26.87 (5) 27.50 (5) 1:22.31 2.18

5 45 JANULIONIS Adomas 1966 LTU Snow Bees 28.23 (4) 27.02 (7) 27.18 (3) 1:22.43 2.30

6 48 ANTOŅEVIČS Māris 1971 LAT SK Pantera 28.29 (5) 26.95 (6) 27.60 (6) 1:22.84 2.71

7 43 ZAVECKAS Giedrius 1963 LTU Hobby Sports 28.45 (7) 26.64 (4) 28.32 (9) 1:23.41 3.28

8 40 PRIEDĪTIS Kārlis 1974 LAT Kore 29.14 (8) 27.72 (9) 27.72 (7) 1:24.58 4.45

9 42 BERGMANIS Kristaps 1978 LAT Kore 29.60 (10) 27.84 (10) 28.61 (10) 1:26.05 5.92

10 58 ZHUK Vladislav 1978 BLR MARA 30.36 (11) 29.22 (11) 28.89 (11) 1:28.47 8.34

11 56 AUGUNAS Paulius 1965 LTU Masters LTU 39.97 (17) 27.69 (8) 28.01 (8) 1:35.67 15.54

12 47 DOMKUS Aistis 1971 LTU Snow Bees 37.43 (15) 31.56 (13) 31.49 (12) 1:40.48 20.35

13 50 BARAVIK Piotr 1959 BLR MARA 37.89 (16) 36.73 (15) 36.73 (13) 1:51.35 31.22

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

53 BARANOUSKI Aliaksei 1981 BLR MARA

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

57 ASAYONOK Boris 1980 BLR MARA Gate 10

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

51 SMIRNOU Andrei 1966 BLR MARA

52 IVANAUSKAS Saulius 1966 LTU Snow Bees

Disqualified - Run 3 (2)

49 SUSHKEVICH Yury 1955 BLR MARA

55 HLIAVITSKI Henadzi 1974 BLR MARA

(LAT)
(LTU)
(LAT)

COMPETITION JURY
CHIEF OF RACE
COURSE CHIEF 
START REFEREE 
FINISH REFEREE

ADAMSONS Reinis  
BILKUC Arturas 
BUKS Inkuss 
PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)

Indoor/Humid
Hard/Ice

WEATHER
CONDITIONS
SNOW
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -4,0 °C

FINISH : -4,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)
- A - KHAEMITSEVICH Angelina (RUS)

(LAT)- B - GEDRA Zaks
- C - ZVINIS Martins (LAT)

FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)
- A - KHAEMITSEVICH Angelina (RUS)

(LAT)- B - GEDRA Zaks
- C - ZVINIS Martins (LAT)

Snow Arena Snow Arena
148 m 148 m
87 m 87 m
61 m 61 m
10542/05/12 10542/05/12
25 25
24 24

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION
GATES
DIRECTIONS
STARTING TIME 08:20 09:50

3rd RUN
MAGONI Livio (LAT)

- A - KHAEMITSEVICH Angelina (RUS)
(LAT)- B - GEDRA Zaks

- C - ZVINIS Martins (LAT)
Snow Arena
148 m
87 m
61 m
10542/05/12
25
24
11:10
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RUN1 RANKING
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2(Rank) Time Gap

1 46 MIHAILOVS Andrejs 1968 LAT 15.97 (1) 11.24 (2) 27.21

2 44 JANULIONIS Jurgis 1976 LTU 16.16 (2) 11.11 (1) 27.27 0.06

3 54 GRIGARAS Andrius 1972 LTU 16.43 (3) 11.51 (6) 27.94 0.73

4 45 JANULIONIS Adomas 1966 LTU 16.88 (5) 11.35 (3) 28.23 1.02

5 48 ANTOŅEVIČS Māris 1971 LAT 16.91 (6) 11.38 (4) 28.29 1.08

6 41 KUPČS Edgars 1973 LAT 16.95 (7) 11.44 (5) 28.39 1.18

7 43 ZAVECKAS Giedrius 1963 LTU 16.75 (4) 11.70 (7) 28.45 1.24

8 40 PRIEDĪTIS Kārlis 1974 LAT 17.25 (8) 11.89 (8) 29.14 1.93

9 52 IVANAUSKAS Saulius 1966 LTU 17.45 (9) 11.92 (9) 29.37 2.16

10 42 BERGMANIS Kristaps 1978 LAT 17.62 (10) 11.98 (10) 29.60 2.39

11 58 ZHUK Vladislav 1978 BLR 17.96 (11) 12.40 (12) 30.36 3.15

12 49 SUSHKEVICH Yury 1955 BLR 18.39 (12) 12.99 (13) 31.38 4.17

13 51 SMIRNOU Andrei 1966 BLR 18.85 (14) 13.40 (14) 32.25 5.04

14 55 HLIAVITSKI Henadzi 1974 BLR 20.18 (15) 14.52 (15) 34.70 7.49

15 47 DOMKUS Aistis 1971 LTU 18.51 (13) 18.92 (17) 37.43 10.22

16 50 BARAVIK Piotr 1959 BLR 22.12 (16) 15.77 (16) 37.89 10.68

17 56 AUGUNAS Paulius 1965 LTU 27.89 (17) 12.08 (11) 39.97 12.76

Did Not Finish (1)

53 BARANOUSKI Aliaksei 1981 BLR

Disqualified (1)

57 ASAYONOK Boris 1980 BLR Gate 10
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RUN2 RANKING
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2(Rank) Time Gap

1 41 KUPČS Edgars 1973 LAT 15.30 (1) 10.31 (1) 25.61

2 46 MIHAILOVS Andrejs 1968 LAT 15.50 (2) 10.84 (2) 26.34 0.73

3 44 JANULIONIS Jurgis 1976 LTU 15.50 (2) 10.92 (4) 26.42 0.81

4 43 ZAVECKAS Giedrius 1963 LTU 15.79 (5) 10.85 (3) 26.64 1.03

5 54 GRIGARAS Andrius 1972 LTU 15.67 (4) 11.20 (7) 26.87 1.26

6 48 ANTOŅEVIČS Māris 1971 LAT 16.02 (8) 10.93 (5) 26.95 1.34

7 45 JANULIONIS Adomas 1966 LTU 15.98 (6) 11.04 (6) 27.02 1.41

8 56 AUGUNAS Paulius 1965 LTU 15.98 (6) 11.71 (10) 27.69 2.08

9 40 PRIEDĪTIS Kārlis 1974 LAT 16.18 (9) 11.54 (9) 27.72 2.11

10 42 BERGMANIS Kristaps 1978 LAT 16.49 (10) 11.35 (8) 27.84 2.23

11 58 ZHUK Vladislav 1978 BLR 17.06 (11) 12.16 (11) 29.22 3.61

12 49 SUSHKEVICH Yury 1955 BLR 17.21 (12) 12.27 (12) 29.48 3.87

13 47 DOMKUS Aistis 1971 LTU 18.40 (13) 13.16 (13) 31.56 5.95

14 55 HLIAVITSKI Henadzi 1974 BLR 19.36 (14) 14.06 (14) 33.42 7.81

15 50 BARAVIK Piotr 1959 BLR 20.94 (15) 15.79 (15) 36.73 11.12

Did Not Finish (2)

51 SMIRNOU Andrei 1966 BLR

52 IVANAUSKAS Saulius 1966 LTU
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RUN3 RANKING
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2(Rank) Time Gap

1 41 KUPČS Edgars 1973 LAT 15.83 (1) 10.56 (1) 26.39

2 46 MIHAILOVS Andrejs 1968 LAT 15.96 (2) 10.62 (3) 26.58 0.19

3 45 JANULIONIS Adomas 1966 LTU 16.58 (6) 10.60 (2) 27.18 0.79

4 44 JANULIONIS Jurgis 1976 LTU 16.42 (3) 10.89 (4) 27.31 0.92

5 54 GRIGARAS Andrius 1972 LTU 16.48 (4) 11.02 (5) 27.50 1.11

6 48 ANTOŅEVIČS Māris 1971 LAT 16.56 (5) 11.04 (6) 27.60 1.21

7 40 PRIEDĪTIS Kārlis 1974 LAT 16.68 (7) 11.04 (6) 27.72 1.33

8 56 AUGUNAS Paulius 1965 LTU 16.76 (8) 11.25 (8) 28.01 1.62

9 43 ZAVECKAS Giedrius 1963 LTU 17.05 (9) 11.27 (9) 28.32 1.93

10 42 BERGMANIS Kristaps 1978 LAT 17.08 (10) 11.53 (10) 28.61 2.22

11 58 ZHUK Vladislav 1978 BLR 17.14 (11) 11.75 (11) 28.89 2.50

12 47 DOMKUS Aistis 1971 LTU 18.60 (12) 12.89 (12) 31.49 5.10

13 50 BARAVIK Piotr 1959 BLR 21.71 (13) 15.02 (13) 36.73 10.34

Disqualified (2)

49 SUSHKEVICH Yury 1955 BLR

55 HLIAVITSKI Henadzi 1974 BLR


